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St Joseph’s Primary
	Monday 29th August
	Sacramental Meeting for Parents @ St Joseph’s Church 
6pm – P4
7pm – P7

	Monday 29th August

	Primary 6  Stage Mass @2.15pm 
(Mass of Enrolment for Pope Frances Faith Award)
Recorded for Google classroom 

	Monday 5th September 
	P5 Stage Mass 11am 

	Monday 5th September
	P3 Stage Mass 11:45am

	Monday 5th September
	P2 Stage Mass 1:30pm

	Monday 5th September
	P1 Stage Mass 2pm 

	Sunday 11th – 18th September 
	Vocations Awareness Week 

	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Tuesday 13th September 
	P4 Retreat including stage mass 
9:30 – 11:30am in school 

	Friday 16th September
	P7 Vocations Mass @10am St Mirin’s Cathedral 

	Wednesday 21st September 
	P7 Retreat including stage mass 
9:30 – 11:30am in school

	Tuesday 1st November  
	All Saints – Holy Day of Obligation Mass P5-7 @ 9.30am St Joseph’s Church
P1-4 @10.30am Gym Hall  (Early Break)

	Tuesdsay 15th November 
	Cluster Mass CEW 7pm in St Joseph’s Church 

	16th -30th November
	Catholic Education Week 
‘Communion, Participation, Mission’ 


	Sunday 20th November 
	Education Sunday 


	Sunday 27th November 
	P7 Mass of Commitment @ St Joseph’s Church 9am

	Sunday 27th November  
	P3 Mass of Enrolment @ St Joseph’s Church 10am

	Sunday 19th February 
	P4 Mass of Enrolment for the Sacrament of Reconciliation and Eucharist in St Joseph’s Church @ 10am


	Tuesday 21st February
	P4 Sacrament of Reconciliation @ 11am in school. Record and upload to Google Classroom

	Wednesday 22nd February
	Ash Wednesday 
P1-P4 10:10am
P5-P7 10:30am
In school 

	19th March (celebrated Friday 17th March?)
	Feast of St Joseph’s 

	Saturday 22nd April
	P4A/B First Holy Communion 
10am and 11:30am in St Joseph’s.
1pm in St Bridget’s


	Sunday 23rd April 
	P4 Mass of Thanksgiving @ St Joseph’s Parish 10am (Communion Breakfast held in Church Hall after Mass for all P4 children)

	Thursday 4th May
	Primary 7 Sacrament of Confirmation
6pm and 7:30pm in St Joseph’s church 

	Sunday 14th May 
	P7 Mass of Thanksgiving @ St Joseph’s Church 10am 

	Thursday 18th  May
	Ascension Thursday Mass 
P1-4 @ St Joseph’s Church 9.30am
P5-7 @ 10:30am Gym Hall 



